

## **BAG MAKERS RECEIVES 2024 SAGE "A" RATING AWARD**

**Union, IL—Oct. 19, 2023**—BAG MAKERS, Inc., the promotional product industry's leading imprinted bag supplier, is pleased to announce it has received a 2024 SAGE "A" Rating Award based on an aggregate of distributor ratings collected through the SAGE Total Access product management and business management solution.

SAGE is a leading provider of product research and order management services in the promotional products industry. The SAGE rating system enables distributors to make informed decisions about the companies they work with. This year, 190 companies earned an A rating. Due to SAGE's partnership with PPAI, SAGE ratings also are considered for eligibility in the industry's annual PPAI Supplier Star Awards competition, as well as a portion of the scoring for the PPAI 100 list.

"We are proud to have earned a SAGE A Rating again this year, as it provides valuable third-party validation of our company's high standards of service and product quality," said Maribeth Sandford, Chief Executive Officer of BAG MAKERS. "The rating lets distributors know they can count on us for their orders. It's also a testament to our employees, who work hard to make sure our customers have a good experience with every order."

## **About BAG MAKERS**

BAG MAKERS, Inc., is a leading printed bag supplier, specializing in non-woven, PET non-woven, USA-made non-woven, R-PET, cotton/jute, paper, polyester, plastic, laminated, and mesh bags, as well as ribbon, bows and tissue. Established in 1980, BAG MAKERS offers a collection of more than 200 products and a variety of versatile imprint methods to the promotional products industry, as well as award-winning service and custom design services. BAG MAKERS is a Counselor Top 40 Supplier, an ASI 5-Star Supplier, SAGE A-Rated Supplier, and a Certified Women's Business Enterprise.